
Côté Bar 
APéritifs

Pineau des Charentes AOC
(white)
Kir
(blackberry / peach / blackcurrent)
Sparkling wine
Sparkling Kir
(blackberry / peach / blackcurrent)

3.00€

2.80€

4.00€
4.50€

Beers

Draft Beer
Panache (limonade+beer)
Monaco (syrup+im+beer)
Leffe Blonde
Desperados

2.90€
3.10€
3.10€

Softs Locals Beers
Coke
Orangina
Lipton Peach
Minute Maid Orange
Perrier
Limonade
Diabolo
(mint / stawberry / grenadine)
Sirop à l'eau
(mint / stawberry / grenadine)

Blonde beer :

Lancelot
Morgane Bio
Duchesse Anne Triple

Brown beer :

Telenn Du

White beer :

Blanche Hermine
Red beer :
Bonnet rouge

5.60€

25cl           33cl         50cl

                  33cl

4.00€
4.00€

4.00€
4.00€
4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

4.00€

2.70€
2.70€
2.70€
2.70€
2.70€
1.70€
2.00€

1.00€



Côté Bar 
Hot Drinks

Expresso
Long coffee
Tea / Infusion

1.70€
2.00€
2.00€

Non alcoholic spirits
Coco Lada
(coconut, vanilla, pineapple)
Passion Tropic
(strawberry, peach, pineapple)

5.00€

5.00€

Water 

Cocktails
Still water 1.5l
S.Pellegrino 1l

Mojito 7.00€

2.50€
3.50€

Wines

White
Red
Rosé
Sparkling wine

2.00€
2.00€
2.00€
4.00€

7.00€
7.00€
7.00€

Verre           25cl         50cl           Bouteille

3.50€
3.50€
3.50€

14.00€ see blackboard
15.00€ see blackboard
14.00€ see blackboard
15.00€ see blackboard

 Cider 
Dry cider  33cl                      4.00€



Margarita :
tomato sauce, cheese, olives, oregano
Régina :
tomato sauce, cheese, ham, mushrooms, olives, oregano
Espagnole :
tomato sauce, cheese, chorizo, peppers, onions, olives, oregano
4 cheeses :
tomato sauce, goat cheese, blue cheese, cheese of the day
Vegetarian :
tomato sauce, cheese, onions, grilled vegetables, olives, oregano
Tartiflette :
cream, cheese, potatoes, bacon, onions, reblochon cheese

P i z z a s
11.50€

13.00€

14.00€

14.00€

14.00€

15.00€

Côté Snack 

O t h e r s
Minced steack (beef) / fries and salad
Portion of fries
Green salad
Kids menu :
ham and fries, 1 water and syrup, 1 scoop of ice cream

11.50€
2.50€
2.00€
8.00€



B u r g e r s

Cheese Burger Fries & Salad:
Ground steak burger in a fresh bun with cheese, salad, onion,
tomatoes and burger sauce

Bacon Burger Fries & Salad:
Ground steak burger in a fresh bun with, bacon, cheese,
salad, onion, tomatoes and burger sauce

Montagnard Burger Fries & Salad:
Ground steak burger in a fresh bun with mountain cheese,
salad, onion, tomatoes and burger sauce

13.00€

13.50€

14.50€

Côté Snack 

D e s s e r t s
Moelleux chocolat (chocolate cake)
Crumble apple blueberry

Additional scoop of ice cream

4.50€
4.50€

1.50€


